CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2018

General Funds — 7.00

UH-HILO
OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR
Org Code: HICHNC

CHANCELLOR #89064
PRIVATE SECRETARY Il SR22  #100046
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER PBB #77703
PUBLIC INFO SPECIALIST PBB #77512

INSTITUTIONAL/POLICY ANALYST PBC #78847
INSTITUTIONAL/POLICY ANALYST PBB #80777

Footnote:

Pending Reorganization
Assistant to the Senior Executive, #89400 1.00

STATE OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO
OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART Il

Chancellor



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2018

General Funds — 5.00

UH-HILO
OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION
Org Code: HIEEO

INSTITUTIONAL/POLICY ANALYST PBC #78998
INSTITUTIONAL/POLICY ANALYST PBB
#77136 #81450
INSTITUTIONAL/POLICY ANALYST PBA #80445
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER PBA #80928

1.00
2.00

STATE OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO
EEOC/AA
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART IIA

EEO-AA



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2018

General Funds - 9.00
Special Funds(S) — 4.00

UH-HILO
OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR

‘IMILOA ASTRONOMY CENTER
Org Code: HIIAC

PROGRAM DIRECTOR
OFFICE ASSISTANT lIl SR8
EDUCATIONAL SPECIALIST PBB
BUILDING & GROUNDS CUSTODIAN I WSO02

BUILDING & GROUNDS CUSTODIAN Il BC02
#900335 #900336

PROGRAM MANAGER PBC
MARKETING SPECIALIST PBB
PUBLIC INFORMATION SPECIALIST PBB
EDUCATIONAL SPECIALIST

#92607F@(S)  #92608F@(S)
#92609F@(S)  #92610F@(S)

#89515
#54821
#78879
#900337

#78694
#80442
#80444

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00

@ Pending Establishment

STATE OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWALI'I
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO
‘IMILOA ASTRONOMY CENTER
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART IIB

‘Imiloa





