CHART UPDATED DATE: July 1, 2018

## STATE OF HAWAI'I UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I AT HILO OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART CHART II

## UH-HILO OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR Org Code: HICHNC

CHANCELLOR		#89064	1.00
PRIVATE SECRETARY II	SR22	#100046	1.00
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER	PBB	#77703	1.00
PUBLIC INFO SPECIALIST	PBB	#77512	1.00
INSTITUTIONAL/POLICY ANALYST	PBC	#78847	1.00
INSTITUTIONAL/POLICY ANALYST	PBB	#80777	1.00

Footnote:

Pending Reorganization

Assistant to the Senior Executive, #89400 1.00

General Funds – 7.00

CHART UPDATED DATE: July 1, 2018 STATE OF HAWAI'I
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I AT HILO
EEO/AA
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART IIA

UH-HILO
OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION Org Code: HIEEO				
INSTITUTIONAL/POLICY ANALYST	PBC	#78998	1.00	
INSTITUTIONAL/POLICY ANALYST #77136 #81450	PBB		2.00	
INSTITUTIONAL/POLICY ANALYST	PBA	#80445	1.00	
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER	PBA	#80928	1.00	

General Funds – 5.00

CHART UPDATED DATE: July 1, 2018 STATE OF HAWAI'I
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I AT HILO
'IMILOA ASTRONOMY CENTER
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART IIB

## UH-HILO OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR

'IMILOA ASTRONOMY CENTER Org Code: HIIAC					
PROGRAM DIRECTOR		#89515	1.00		
OFFICE ASSISTANT III	SR8	#54821	1.00		
EDUCATIONAL SPECIALIST	PBB	#78879	1.00		
BUILDING & GROUNDS CUSTODIAN III	WS02	#900337	1.00		
BUILDING & GROUNDS CUSTODIAN	II BC02		2.00		
#900335 #900336					
PROGRAM MANAGER	PBC	#78694	1.00		
MARKETING SPECIALIST	PBB	#80442	1.00		
PUBLIC INFORMATION SPECIALIST	PBB	#80444	1.00		
EDUCATIONAL SPECIALIST			4.00		
#92607F@(S) #92608F@(S)					
#92609F@(S) #92610F@(S)					
#92609F@(S) #92610F@(S)					

@ Pending Establishment